Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Solar Panels
Church
Totals:
Commercial
Educational
Public
Totals:
Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition-Alteration
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
2 Family Dwelling
Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:
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Sq Feet
21,589

16,608
38,197

136,988

136,988
210
284
495

3,472
4,306
1,440
9,218

11,643
4,080
960
4,546
4,326

25,555

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2025 Through 5/31/2025
Valuation

$1,052,677
$155,000
$817,551
$53,000
$2,078,228
$30,000,850

$6,000,000
$36,000,850
$18,750
$62,690
$81,440

$756,017
$270,068
$945,100
$59,180
$2,030,365
$1,269,200
$2,447,421
$170,653
$127,000
$362,404
$600,000
$20,160
$4,996,838

Fees Paid

$2,599.05
$1,155.00
$100.00
$216.00
$4,070.05
$22,064.20
$150.00
$0.00
$22,214.20
$421.20
$358.50
$779.70
$150.00
$150.00

$1,350.00
$2,138.00
$3,237.40
$224.00
$6,949.40
$1,905.00
$21,643.10
$960.00
$756.00
$5,360.80
$5,126.80
$50.00
$35,801.70

$150.00
$150.00



WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

WashingtCounty 747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2025 Through 5/31/2025

Towns Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation Fees Paid
Porch-Deck-Slab 2 320 $50,000 $0.00
Bgﬁﬁg?ﬂ‘“o Solar Panels 1 $28,000 $0.00
9 Totals: 3 320 $78,000 $0.00
Funkstown Solar Panels 1 $20,720 $50.00
Building Totals: 1 $20,720 $50.00
Hancock Addition/Alterations 1 837 $150,000 $247.40
Building Totals: 1 837 $150,000 $247.40
_ Solar Panels 1 $36,531 $50.00
K%i??é?r\]”"e Porch-Deck-Slab 1 $36,000 $135.60
9 Totals: 2 $72,531 $185.60
Sharpsburg Cell Tower 1 0 $25,000 $202.50
Building Totals: 1 0 $25,000 $202.50
Addition/Alterations 1 $315,000 $80.00
N Commercial 1 0 $750,000 $0.00
W'E';'[ﬁﬂisnport Educational 1 0 $102,000 $0.00
9 Institutional 1 0 $797,500 $0.00
Totals: 4 0 $1,964,500 $80.00



