WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2025 Through 5/31/2025

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	21,589	\$1,052,677	\$2,599.05
	Cell Tower	7		\$155,000	\$1,155.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$817,551	\$100.00
	Church	1	16,608	\$53,000	\$216.00
	Totals:	17	38,197	\$2,078,228	\$4,070.05
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	136,988	\$30,000,850	\$22,064.20
	Educational	2			\$150.00
	Public	1		\$6,000,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	6	136,988	\$36,000,850	\$22,214.20
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	5	210	\$18,750	\$421.20
	Free Standing	2	284	\$62,690	\$358.50
	Totals:	7	495	\$81,440	\$779.70
Non-Residential		3			\$150.00
Demolition	Totals:	3			\$150.00
	Solar Panels	27		\$756,017	\$1,350.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	19	3,472	\$270,068	\$2,138.00
	Addition-Alteration	16	4,306	\$945,100	\$3,237.40
	Garage-Carport	1	1,440	\$59,180	\$224.00
	Totals:	63	9,218	\$2,030,365	\$6,949.40
	Swimming Pool	11		\$1,269,200	\$1,905.00
	Stick Built Home	5	11,643	\$2,447,421	\$21,643.10
	Garage-Carport	4	4,080	\$170,653	\$960.00
Residential	Storage Building	3	960	\$127,000	\$756.00
Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	2	4,546	\$362,404	\$5,360.80
	2 Family Dwelling	2	4,326	\$600,000	\$5,126.80
	Solar Panels	1		\$20,160	\$50.00
	Totals:	28	25,555	\$4,996,838	\$35,801.70
Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00



WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 5/1/2025 Through 5/31/2025

Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	320	\$50,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1		\$28,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	3	320	\$78,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Solar Panels	1		\$20,720	\$50.00
	Totals:	1		\$20,720	\$50.00
Hancock Building	Addition/Alterations	1	837	\$150,000	\$247.40
	Totals:	1	837	\$150,000	\$247.40
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$36,531	\$50.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$36,000	\$135.60
	Totals:	2		\$72,531	\$185.60
Sharpsburg Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$25,000	\$202.50
	Totals:	1	0	\$25,000	\$202.50
Williamsport Building	Addition/Alterations	1		\$315,000	\$80.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$750,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1	0	\$102,000	\$0.00
	Institutional	1	0	\$797,500	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	0	\$1,964,500	\$80.00